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ROUTINE INSPECTION
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Cocalico Biologicals Inc

449 Stevens Road

Stevens, PA 17578

COCALICO BIOLOGICALS INC

2016082568445244 Insp_id

AMCINTOSH

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives.

2016082568445244 Insp_id

AMCINTOSH

MCINTOSH ASHLEY, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6083
05-JUL-2017

05-JUL-2017
PRESIDENT/CEO
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

360

05-JUL-17

360 23-B-0028 001 05-JUL-17COCALICO BIOLOGICALS INC

Capra hircus DOMESTIC GOAT000027

Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG000020

Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT000163

Ovis aries aries SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS000007

000217 Total
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